              ROQANG RVE1V101M0607
 Manufacturer
                  ROQANG
 Package
 SMD,D6.3xL7.7mm
 Description
                100uF 35V 230mA@120Hz 600mΩ ±20% SMD,D6.3xL7.7mm  Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      10+
                        $0.059
                      	$ 0.59
                      100+
                        $0.0488
                      	$ 4.88
                      300+
                        $0.0437
                      	$ 13.11
                      1000+
                        $0.0326
                      	$ 32.60
                      5000+
                        $0.0296
                      	$ 148.00
                      10000+
                        $0.028
                      	$ 280.00
              In Stock: 199800
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
  Packaging:
 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity